
 2024 FEES

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member
Non 

Member
Member

Non 
Member

Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Intermediate Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced Foundation 142 241
Advanced 1 149 246
Advanced 2 161 260
Solo Seal
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD
Pre-Primary in Dance
Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS
Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE  
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours
SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report
Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE
Including rehearsal and examination
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Bahamas

US $
AEC RAV

77 n/a
81 n/a
87 n/a
94 n/a
99 n/a

105 n/a
107 n/a
109 n/a
111 n/a
115 n/a
131 n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a n/a
59 n/a
70 n/a
80 n/a

67 n/a
71 n/a
75 n/a
79 n/a
84 n/a
88 n/a
95 n/a
96 n/a

100 n/a
102 n/a
56 n/a
67 n/a
77 n/a

71 n/a
75 n/a
79 n/a
84 n/a
90 n/a
96 n/a

102 n/a

33 n/a

1,200 n/a

37
10%
20%

27
30

50
85

n/a
Member Non Member

47 62
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