2024 FEES		Bahamas US \$			
Fee per candidate / participant					
to per demanded, per despera	AEG	AEC		RAV	
EXAMINATION	Member	Non Member	Member	Non Member	
Primary in Dance	77		n,		
Grade 1		81		/a	
Grade 2	87	87		′a	
Grade 3	94	94		n/a	
Grade 4	99	99		′a	
Grade 5	105	5	n,	′a	
Grade 6	107	107		⁄a	
Grade 7	109		n/a		
Grade 8		111		/a	
Intermediate Foundation		115		/a	
Intermediate	131		n/a		
Advanced Foundation	142	241	n/a		
Advanced 1	149	246	n,		
Advanced 2 Solo Seal	161	260	n,		
		n/a 59		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit) Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)		70		n/a n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)		80		n/a	
CLASS AWARD	80		11/	a	
Pre-Primary in Dance	67		n	/2	
Primary in Dance		71		n/a n/a	
Grade 1		75		n/a	
Grade 2		79		n/a	
Grade 3		84		n/a	
Grade 4		88		n/a	
Grade 5		95		n/a	
Grade 6		96		n/a	
Grade 7	100	100		n/a	
Grade 8	102	102		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	56	56		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	67	67		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	77	77		n/a	
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD					
Grade 1	71	71		n/a	
Grade 2		75		n/a	
Grade 3		79		n/a	
Grade 4		84		n/a	
Grade 5		90		n/a	
Grade 6		96		n/a	
Grade 7	102	102		⁄a	
DEMONSTRATION CLASS	20			/	
Level 1 or Level 2	33		n,	'a	
MINIMUM FEE	4.20	0		1	
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours SURCHARGES	1,20	0	n/	'a	
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee		3	37		
Late entries - week 1		10%			
Late entries - week 2		20	0%		
REPLACEMENTS					
Certificates		27			
Medals / bars		3	80		
CUSTOMER SERVICE					
Result Enquiry Report			50		
Appeal		8	35		
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE					
Including rehearsal and examination			/a		
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR	Memi		Non M		
Attendance fee	47		6	2	